
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 1669 HELENA GARCIA ESCUDERO 14' 29'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 1521 MIRIAM LOPEZ HINOJOSA 14' 47'' ALCALA 1,594
3 1577 ANA RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN 15' 53'' FCO. VITORIA 4,792
4 1721 IRENE VASQUEZ ALMAZAN 16' 32'' CARLOS III 7,099
5 1729 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 16' 44'' POLITECNICA 8,495
6 1296 SARA TOLEDO TOURIÑO 17' 06'' COMPLUTENSE 10,231
7 1600 CARLA MONFERRER MESTRE 17' 20'' ALCALA 11,693
8 1671 MARIA ROSADO SANZ 17' 27'' FCO. VITORIA 12,924
9 1542 PAULA RODRIGUEZ CARBONELL 17' 28'' ALCALA 13,957
10 1531 ALBA CERRO MONJE 17' 29'' POLITECNICA 15,000
11 1738 BEATRIZ RUIZ-GOMEZ LOPEZ 17' 41'' ALCALA 16,396
12 1566 ROCIO HINOJOSA UBE 18' 01'' ALCALA 18,066
13 1743 MARINA ORTEGA SANTAMARIA 18' 08'' ALCALA 19,297
14 1530 ALBA LARRAN VIÑUELA 18' 22'' ALCALA 20,759
15 1527 ISABEL RUIZ SANCHEZ 18' 33'' NEBRIJA 22,132
16 1526 MARISA FERNANDEZ REDONDO 18' 38'' NEBRIJA 23,297
17 1654 BEATRIZ CACERES MARTINSANZ 19' 03'' ALCALA 25,132
18 1286 PAULA NAVEIRA MAGRO 19' 35'' COMPLUTENSE 27,198
19 1499 MARTA PELAEZ GOMEZ 19' 44'' ALCALA 28,495
20 1711 UXUE MAYOZ ECHEVERRIA 19' 53'' EUROPEA 29,792
21 1371 ANA SAINZ SAN MARTIN 20' 07'' ALCALA 31,264
22 1553 ROSA ISABEL CABRA LLUVA 20' 55'' ALCALA 33,858
23 1713 MARIA DEL MAR TORRES LOPEZ 20' 55'' EUROPEA 34,858
24 1712 MARIA VICTORIA PREGALDINY GELFO 21' 06'' EUROPEA 36,231
25 1619 PAOLA PURIZACA VELASQUEZ 21' 31'' COMPLUTENSE 38,066
26 1602 MARINA CLAVEL MILLAN 21' 31'' ALCALA 39,066
27 1525 ENCARNA MINGUEZ MERINO 21' 49'' ALCALA 40,660
28 1745 MARIA TERESA GARCIA DE JUAN 22' 09'' ALCALA 42,330
29 1311 VIOLETA OCAMPOS PACHECO 22' 27'' ALCALA 43,924
30 1608 ADRIANA CERCAS DUQUE 22' 50'' ALCALA 45,693
31 1640 BLANCA GONZALO DE DIEGO 22' 51'' ALCALA 46,726
32 1607 SARA HERRERO JAEN 22' 51'' ALCALA 47,726
33 1751 PAULA DE DIEGO DE SOMONTE CAÑESTRO 23' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 49,858
34 1547 PAULA ROVIRA IBAÑEZ 23' 29'' ALCALA 51,000
35 1554 MARIA NATIVIDAD BLANCO BUENO 23' 44'' ALCALA 52,495
36 1726 SILVIA PEREZ MORAN 26' 10'' ALCALA 58,363
37 1603 ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ AGUÑA 27' 48'' ALCALA 62,627
38 1620 ELENA MARZO LAPEÑA 29' 05'' ALCALA 66,198
39 1552 MAR ROYUELA GARCIA 29' 25'' ALCALA 67,858
40 1483 CRISTINA DOMINGUEZ MENDEZ 29' 26'' ALCALA 68,891
41 1550 IRENE RUIZ-JARABO GOMEZ 29' 59'' ALCALA 71,000
42 1549 CARLOTA VAQUER FERRER 30' 01'' ALCALA 72,066

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 1521 MIRIAM LOPEZ HINOJOSA 14' 47'' ALCALA
7 1600 CARLA MONFERRER MESTRE 17' 20'' ALCALA
9 1542 PAULA RODRIGUEZ CARBONELL 17' 28'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 1669 HELENA GARCIA ESCUDERO 14' 29'' COMPLUTENSE
6 1296 SARA TOLEDO TOURIÑO 17' 06'' COMPLUTENSE
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18 1286 PAULA NAVEIRA MAGRO 19' 35'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
20 1711 UXUE MAYOZ ECHEVERRIA 19' 53'' EUROPEA
23 1713 MARIA DEL MAR TORRES LOPEZ 20' 55'' EUROPEA
24 1712 MARIA VICTORIA PREGALDINY GELFO 21' 06'' EUROPEA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 1669 HELENA GARCIA ESCUDERO 14' 29'' COMPLUTENSE  3' 37''
2 1521 MIRIAM LOPEZ HINOJOSA 14' 47'' ALCALA  3' 41''
3 1577 ANA RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN 15' 53'' FCO. VITORIA  3' 58''
4 1721 IRENE VASQUEZ ALMAZAN 16' 32'' CARLOS III  4' 08''
5 1729 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 16' 44'' POLITECNICA  4' 11''
6 1720 MARIA JESUS BARBOLLA MIGUEL 17' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 15''
7 1296 SARA TOLEDO TOURIÑO 17' 06'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 16''
8 1556 MARIA DEL CARMEN HUERTAS MARQUEZ 17' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 18''
9 1600 CARLA MONFERRER MESTRE 17' 20'' ALCALA  4' 20''
10 1658 PATRICIA ARROYO JIMENEZ 17' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 21''
11 1671 MARIA ROSADO SANZ 17' 27'' FCO. VITORIA  4' 21''
12 1542 PAULA RODRIGUEZ CARBONELL 17' 28'' ALCALA  4' 22''
13 1531 ALBA CERRO MONJE 17' 29'' POLITECNICA  4' 22''
14 1529 ARANCHA ALVAREZ SANTAMARIA 17' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 23''
15 1738 BEATRIZ RUIZ-GOMEZ LOPEZ 17' 41'' ALCALA  4' 25''
16 1561 LILIAN CERA MATEOS 17' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 25''
17 1685 CAROLINA BERMEJO CASERO 17' 49'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 27''
18 1723 ESTHER MARTIN HERNANDO 17' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 29''
19 1680 PATRICIA PASTOR HERRERO 18' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 30''
20 1566 ROCIO HINOJOSA UBE 18' 01'' ALCALA  4' 30''
21 1686 MARIA JIMENEZ CASTRO 18' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 32''
22 1743 MARINA ORTEGA SANTAMARIA 18' 08'' ALCALA  4' 32''
23 1618 GLORIA GALLEGO GARCIA 18' 09'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 32''
24 1530 ALBA LARRAN VIÑUELA 18' 22'' ALCALA  4' 35''
25 1681 CRISTINA PASTOR HERRERO 18' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 36''
26 1527 ISABEL RUIZ SANCHEZ 18' 33'' NEBRIJA  4' 38''
27 1572 MARTA TORIJA SANTA CATALINA 18' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 38''
28 1526 MARISA FERNANDEZ REDONDO 18' 38'' NEBRIJA  4' 39''
29 1654 BEATRIZ CACERES MARTINSANZ 19' 03'' ALCALA  4' 45''
30 1626 LETICIA MANZANO PORCEL 19' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 45''
31 1576 AFRICA GARCIA CARBONELL 19' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
32 1581 IRENE RUBIO RANERA 19' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 51''
33 1286 PAULA NAVEIRA MAGRO 19' 35'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 53''
34 1679 SONIA SOTOCA SOTOCA 19' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 54''
35 1499 MARTA PELAEZ GOMEZ 19' 44'' ALCALA  4' 56''
36 1711 UXUE MAYOZ ECHEVERRIA 19' 53'' EUROPEA  4' 58''
37 1371 ANA SAINZ SAN MARTIN 20' 07'' ALCALA  5' 01''
38 1468 MARIA JOSE ZAFRA SANCHEZ 20' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 05''
39 1570 ALMUDENA GARCIA GONZALEZ 20' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 06''
40 1698 CARMEN GARCIA MORENO 20' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 09''
41 1565 EVA FRAILE SERRANO 20' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 12''
42 1553 ROSA ISABEL CABRA LLUVA 20' 55'' ALCALA  5' 13''
43 1713 MARIA DEL MAR TORRES LOPEZ 20' 55'' EUROPEA  5' 13''
44 1634 RAQUEL MIRANDA NIÑO 20' 56'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 14''
45 1712 MARIA VICTORIA PREGALDINY GELFO 21' 06'' EUROPEA  5' 16''
46 1660 CIPRI VIÑUELA SALGUERO 21' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 18''
47 1737 HELENA BUENO BLAZQUEZ 21' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 21''
48 1619 PAOLA PURIZACA VELASQUEZ 21' 31'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 22''
49 1602 MARINA CLAVEL MILLAN 21' 31'' ALCALA  5' 22''
50 1525 ENCARNA MINGUEZ MERINO 21' 49'' ALCALA  5' 27''
51 1667 MARIBEL TAPIA CABALLERO 22' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 30''
52 1368 ALICIA ALONSO MARTIN 22' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 31''
53 1635 MARIA JESUS RUIZ SANCHEZ 22' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 31''
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54 1745 MARIA TERESA GARCIA DE JUAN 22' 09'' ALCALA  5' 32''
55 1480 EVA FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 22' 09'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 32''
56 1311 VIOLETA OCAMPOS PACHECO 22' 27'' ALCALA  5' 36''
57 1511 ISABEL MAYORAL MAYORAL 22' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 37''
58 1043 NAZARET MENA HORTELANO 22' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 40''
59 1608 ADRIANA CERCAS DUQUE 22' 50'' ALCALA  5' 42''
60 1640 BLANCA GONZALO DE DIEGO 22' 51'' ALCALA  5' 42''
61 1607 SARA HERRERO JAEN 22' 51'' ALCALA  5' 42''
62 1751 PAULA DE DIEGO DE SOMONTE CAÑESTRO 23' 25'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 51''
63 1547 PAULA ROVIRA IBAÑEZ 23' 29'' ALCALA  5' 52''
64 1641 SANDRA ORTIZ ORTIZ 23' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 53''
65 1506 PATRICIA CATALAN GUILLEN 23' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 55''
66 1161 PATRICIA DIAZ DE DIEGO 23' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 55''
67 1554 MARIA NATIVIDAD BLANCO BUENO 23' 44'' ALCALA  5' 56''
68 1623 SANDRA BERGES HERNANDEZ 24' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 00''
69 1715 DOLORES FUENTES VALERA 25' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 25''
70 1644 YXELL ECARRI DE CASTELAR 26' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 31''
71 1726 SILVIA PEREZ MORAN 26' 10'' ALCALA  6' 32''
72 1479 LORENA FRAGOSO JARILLO 26' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 38''
73 1584 CARMEN CARMONA RAMOS 26' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 41''
74 1622 ARANTXA CABEZAS MORENO 27' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 45''
75 1693 MARTA FERNANDEZ BATALLA 27' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 56''
76 1603 ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ AGUÑA 27' 48'' ALCALA  6' 57''
77 1676 ANA LAPEÑA FERNANDEZ-REYES 29' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  7' 16''
78 1620 ELENA MARZO LAPEÑA 29' 05'' ALCALA  7' 16''
79 1552 MAR ROYUELA GARCIA 29' 25'' ALCALA  7' 21''
80 1483 CRISTINA DOMINGUEZ MENDEZ 29' 26'' ALCALA  7' 21''
81 1550 IRENE RUIZ-JARABO GOMEZ 29' 59'' ALCALA  7' 29''
82 1549 CARLOTA VAQUER FERRER 30' 01'' ALCALA  7' 30''
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